Build your own
Bespoke
To tailor your personal Ponente shower door
specification, please scan the QR code.
Ponente
Bespoke
Up to 800mm £1,570
Up to 1000mm £1735

Crafted to order
Polished Antique Nickel, Brushed Antique Nickel £495
Matte Black*, Matte White* £495
Polished Antique Gold, Brushed Antique Gold £750
Country Bronze*, City Bronze* £785
Matte Custom Finish* £845
Lead times can be reduced by ordering your components at the start of the project.
* Not suitable for steam.
Survey and Installation Service
Tier 3
Ponente
Standard
Width Adjustment Code
Price
(incl VAT)
600mm 570-600mm DF-D600 L or R £1,160
625mm 595-625mm DF-D625 L or R £1,185
650mm 620-650mm DF-D650 L or R £1,210
675mm 645-675mm DF-D675 L or R £1,230
700mm 670-700mm DF-D700 L or R £1,260
725mm 695-725mm DF-D725 L or R £1,280
750mm 720-750mm DF-D750 L or R £1,300
775mm 745-775mm DF-D775 L or R £1,330
800mm 770-800mm DF-D800 L or R £1,350
825mm 795-825mm DF-D825 L or R £1,375
850mm 820-850mm DF-D850 L or R £1,400
875mm 845-875mm DF-D875 L or R £1,420
900mm 870-900mm DF-D900 L or R £1,445
Select unit size
Left Hand Right Hand
•	 Lifetime guarantee
•	 Outward opening